Course Price List Spring 2025

Dep/Cour/Sec Itm_Description __ Author _ ISBN _ Request Price

ACC/30_=13/WHYTE PURBHOO / USING SAGE 50 ACCOUNTING 2023 PURBHOO 978-0-13-810345-3 Pick One $184.00
ACC/3013/WHYTE PURBHOO / USING SAGE 50 ACCOUNTING 2023 E-TEXT (180 DAYS) PURBHOO 978-0-13-810351-4 Pick One $105.00
ACC/3013/WHYTE PURBHOO / USING SAGE 50 ACCOUNTING 2023 E-TEXT (LIFETIME) PURBHOO 978-0-13-810354-5 Pick One $135.00
ACC/3154 WILEY / MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING - TOOLS FOR BUSINESS DECISION MAKING WEYGANDT, KIMMEL 978-1-119-73152-8 Required $57.00
ADR/1003/CHRISTENSE EWERT / CHOICES IN APPROACHING CONFLICT E-TEXT (1 YEAR) EWERT 978-1-77255-496-0 Required $68.00
AML/2103 PACKT / DATA VISUALIZATION WITH PYTHON DOBLER & GROBMAN ISBN-13: 978-1789956467 Required $53.42
AML/2303 INDEPENDENT / NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING BURNS ISBN-13: 978-1699028452 Required $13.99
AML/2503 APRESS / MONGODB BASICS HOWS, MEMBREY & FISBN-13: 978-1484208960 Required $55.95
AML/2503 SPRINGER / SQL & NOSQL DATABASES MEIER & KAUFMANN ISBN-10 : 3658245484 Required $71.61
BAM/2004 UNIVERSAL / BUSINESS DATABASE TECHNOLOGY WANG & WANG Required $57.67
BAM/2014 SPRINGER / FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT DUMAS 978-3-662-56509-4 Required $55.99
BAM/2014 ADDISON-WESLEY / BEYOND REQUIREMENTS: ANALYSIS WITH AN AGILE MINDSET MCDONALD ISBN-13: 9780133039856 Required $47.49
BAM/2014 BOOKS ON DEMAND / BPMN 2.0: INTRODUCTION TO THE STANDARD FOR BUSINESS PROCESS MODIALLWEYER ISBN-10 : 383709331X Required $46.88
BAM/2024 PEARSON / BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE, ANALYTICS, AND DATA SCIENCE SHARDA, DELEN & TUISBN-13: 9780138043308 Required $50.94
BAM/2024 WILEY / STORYTELLING WITH DATA KNAFLIC ISBN-13 : 978-1119002253 Required $52.95
BAM/2024 PEARSON / BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND ANALYTICS SHARDA, DELEN & TUISBN-13: 9780135755532 Required $67.99
BAM/3004 HARVARD BUSINESS REVIEW / HBR GUIDE TO BUILDING YOUR BUSINESS SHEEN & GALLO ISBN-13 : 978-1633690028 Required $28.42
BAM/3004 THE BUSINESS CASE GUIDE SCHMIDT ISBN-13 : 978-1929500017  Required $59.00
BAM/3014 APRESS / PYTHON TESTNIG WITH SELENIUM RAGHAVENDRA ISBN-13: 978-1484262481 Required $55.99
BAM/3034 APRESS / TEXT ANALYTICS WITH PYTHON SARKAR ISBN-13 (Electronic): 978-1-484 Required $55.99
BAM/3062 CENGAGE / ETHICS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY REYNOLDS ISBN 13: 978-1-337-40587-4  Required $74.95
BAM/3062 MCGRAW-HILL / CANADIAN BUSINESS & SOCIETY SEXTY ISBN-13: 978-0071338851 Required $59.00
BAM/3135 AUERBACH PUBLICATIONS / DATA ANALYTICS & Al LIEBOWITZ ISBN 9781003019855 Required $55.44
BUS/6103 PEARSON / ECOMMERCE 2023: BUSINESS, TECHNOLOGY, SOCIETY LAUDON & TRAVER ISBN-13: 9780138043391 Required $67.99
CBD/3333 SPRINGER / DATA MINING: THE TEXTBOOK AGGARWAL ISBN: 978-3319141411 Required $69.99
CDA/2013/COYLE DISC PROFILE / CDA 2013 EVERYTHING DISC VOUCHER E-TEXT DISC PROFILE Required $150.00
CHM/2106/EWART CHEMISTRY W/ OWLV2 E-TEXT ZUMDAHL 978-1-305-95757-2 Required $99.95
CLN/2214/EVANS SACKETT / PROFESSIONAL GARDE MANGER E-TEXT (150-DAY) SACKETT 978-0-470-48547-7 Required $64.15
CSD/3203 RELATIONAL DATABASE DESIGN & SQL S25 COOPER 978-1-777-76693-2 Required $45.60

CSD/4503 PEARSON / DEVOPS: A SOFTWARE ARCHITECT'S PERSPECTIVE BASS, WEBER & ZHU ISBN-13: 9780134049878 Required $47.49



DIM/3203

DIM/3203

DIM/3203

DIM/3404

DIM/3503

DIM/3503

ECE/1164/TBD

ECE/1184/DUNLOP

ELE/1044

FSC/6003

FSC/6023

GBB/3023

GBB/3043

GBB/3043

GBB/3053

GBB/3073

IMMI/0000/FAULKNER

LAW/1003/WILLIS-RIT

MAN/1033/HUTCHINSON

MAN/6043/DOUGHTY

MKT/3113/CHRISTENSE

NSG/2023/HURST

NSG/2023/HURST

NSG/2054/ROBERTSON

NSG/2054/ROBERTSON

NSG/2054/ROBERTSON

NSG/2054/ROBERTSON

NSG/2104/ROBERTSON

NSG/2104/ROBERTSON

NSG/2104/ROBERTSON

NSG/2262

NSG/2262

NSGC/2003/CHARRON/PE

NSGC/2003/CHARRON/PE

CREATESPACE / SO YOU THINK YOU CAN WRITE?
CREATESPACE / CREATING FAT CONTENT

AMACOM / WEB COPY THAT SELLS

MCGRAW-HILL / ESSENTIALS OF MARKETING ANALYSIS
MCGRAW-HILL / DIGITAL MARKETING

CENGAGE / DIGITAL MARKETING: FOUNDATIONS & STRATEGY
MAYESKY / CREATIVE ACTIVITIES & CURRICULUM FOR YOUNG CHILDREN E-TEXT (365 DAYS)

KAIL / REVEL CHILDREN: A CHRONOLOGICAL APPROACH E-TEXT

ILM 0303044a, 030105d

CANADIAN RED CROSS / EMERGENCY CARE FOR PROFESSIONAL RESPONDERS MANUAL
FIRE APPARATUS DRIVER/OPERATOR: PUMP, AERIAL, TILLER, AND MOBILE WATER SUPPLY
MCGRAW-HILL / INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

MCGRAW-HILL / CANADIAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MCGRAW-HILL / ENTREPRENEURIAL SMALL BUSINESS ISE

EMOND MONTGOMERY PUB / LEGAL ASPECTS OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

MCGRAW-HILL / GLOBAL BUSINESS TODAY

ILM /ILM MODULES FOR MILLWRIGHT INTERMEDIATE APPRENTICESHIP

DUPLESSIS / CANADIAN BUSINESS AND THE LAW E-TEXT

COLLIER/EVANS / OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT E-TEXT (365 DAYS)

GROWTH AGENDA / GROWTH CHAMPIONS E-TEXT

LEVY / RETAILING MANAGEMENT E-TEXT (180 DAYS)

SEALOCK / LILLEY'S PHARMACOLOGY FOR CANADIAN HEALTH CARE PRACTICE

SEALOCK / LILLEY'S PHARMACOLOGY FOR CANADIAN HEALTH CARE PRACTICE E-TEXT

JARVIS / PHYSICAL EXAMINATION & HEALTH ASSESSMENT

JARVIS / POCKET COMPANION PHYS EXAM & HEALTH ASSESSMENT E-TEXT

JARVIS / POCKET COMPANION PHYS EXAM & HEALTH ASSESSMENT

JARVIS / PHYSICAL EXAMINATION & HEALTH ASSESSMENT E-TEXT

LEWIS / MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING IN CANADA

ELSEVIER / POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING 7TH ED
ELSEVIER / POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING 7TH ED
ELSEVIER / POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING 7TH ED

ELSEVIER / POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING 7TH ED

TURNER / MULHOLLAND'S THE NURSE, THE MATH, THE MEDS

PN LAB KIT TERM 2

MCCOY ISBN-13 : 978-1519383228
WILLIAMS ISBN-13 : 978-1500807597
VELOSO ISBN-13 : 978-0814432518

HAIR, HARRISON & A ISBN13: 9781264263608
SACHDEV ISBN13: 9781266243998

ZAHAY & LABRECQUIISBN-13: 9780357720783

MAYESKY 978-0-357-71135-4
KAIL 978-0-13-541393-7
NA NA

CANADIAN RED CRO:978-1-58480-698-1
JONES & BARTLETT 978-1284147612
CATEORA, MONEY, CISBN13: 9781266578984
BALDERSON, MOMBCISBN-13: 9781264853489
KATZ & GREEN ISBN-13: 9781266275111
NICHOLSON ISBN: 978-1-77255-548-6

HILL, MCKAIG, COTAEISBN13: 9781265814076

ILM

DUPLESSIS 978-1-77877-086-9

COLLIER/EVANS 978-0-357-90175-5

GROWTH AGEND#  978-1-119-96121-5

LEVY 978-1-264-94252-7
SEALOCK 978-0-323-81027-2
SEALOCK 978-0-323-81164-4
JARVIS 978-0-323-82741-6
JARVIS 978-0-323-87528-8
JARVIS 978-0-323-82743-0
JARVIS 978-0-323-87521-9

TYERMAN & COBB  978-0-323-79156-4

ASTLE & DUGGLEBY 978-0-323-87067-2

ASTLE & DUGGLEBY 978-0-323-87065-8

978-0-323-87067-2

978-0-323-87065-8

TURNER 978-0-323-79201-1

Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Optional
Optional
Pick One
Pick One
Pick One
Optional
Optional
Pick One
Pick One
Pick One
Pick One

Pick One

Pick One

Required

Required

$18.19
$13.08
$26.79
$59.00
$69.00

$74.95

$86.60

$96.00

$150.00
$121.95
$69.00
$69.00
$59.00
$75.00

$69.00

$214.45

$100.15

$86.60

$33.75

$77.65

$126.00

$121.50

$150.00

$64.15

$66.00

$144.00

$169.00
$174.40
$167.00
$174.40

$167.00

$119.00

$224.90



NSGC/2003/CHARRON/PE

NSGC/2003/CHARRON/PE

NSGC/2003/CHARRON/PE

NSGC/2003/CHARRON/PE

NSGC/2103

NSGC/2103

NSGC/2103

NSGC/2103

NSGC/2103

OAH/3003/WHITE

OAH/3503/REED

OAH/3513/0'RAE

PARA/2004

PARA/2015

PARA/2024/AITKEN

PARA/2024/AITKEN

PARA/2033

PARA/2103

PHR/4033

PHR/4063

PHR/4063

PHR/3051

PHR/3051

PHR/3106

PHR/3106

PHR/4106

PHR/4106

PSWC/2006

SUP/1882

SUP/2053

SUP/3033

SUP/3033

SUP/3043

SUP/3043

VALLERAND / DAVIS'S CANADIAN DRUG GUIDE FOR NURSES

COMPTRACKER

ELSEVIER / POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING (7TH ED)
ELSEVIER / ETEXT POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING (7TH ED)
FA DAVIS / CANADIAN DRUG GUIDE FOR NURSES 19TH ED

LEWIS / MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING IN CANADA 5TH ED

LEWIS / MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING IN CANADA ETEXT 5TH ED

ELSEVIER / POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING (7TH ED)
ELSEVIER / ETEXT POTTER AND PERRY'S CANADIAN FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING (7TH ED)

WORKING IN A HEALTH SERVICES ENVIRONMENT (LIFETIME, 6 MO, 12 MO)

IRELAND / MINDTAP IAC HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER/MED TRANSCRIPTION E-TEXT BUNDLE

CHABNER / LANGUAGE OF MEDICINE E-TEXT
JONES & BARTLETT / NANCY CAROLINE'S EMERGENCY CARE IN THE STREETS

JONES & BARTLETT / NANCY CAROLINE'S EMERGENCY CARE IN THE STREETS

NORRIS / PORTH'S ESSENTIALS OF PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

NORRIS / PORTH'S ESSENTIALS OF PATHOPHYSIOLOGY E-TEXT
PRINCIPLES OF ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 16TH ED

COMPTRACKER ACCOUNT

PHARMACY TECH CONSULTANTS / HOSPITAL PHARMACY PROCEDURES FOR PHARMACY TECHS

UNIFORM (SCRUBS)

GOWN

UNIFORM (SCRUBS)

LAMBTON COLLEGE PHARMACY TECH PATCH
UNIFORM (SCRUBS)

LAMBTON COLLEGE PHARMACY TECH PATCH
UNIFORM (SCRUBS)

LAMBTON COLLEGE PHARMACY TECH PATCH

GENTLE PERSUASIVE APPROACHES WORKBOOK

PEARON / OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT: SUSTAINABILITY AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
CENGAGE / SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT: A LOGISTICS PERSPECTIVE

PEARSON / SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT: STRATEGY, PLANNING AND OPERATION
CENGAGE / SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT: A LOGISTICS PERSPECTIVE
CENGAGE / SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT: A LOGISTICS PERSPECTIVE

PEARSON / OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT: SUSTAINABILITY AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

VALLERAND

NA

978-1-71965-005-2

NA

ASTLE & DUGGLEBY 978-0-323-87067-2

ASTLE & DUGGLEBY 978-0-323-87065-8

VALLERAND & SANO!978-1-71965-005-2

TYERMAN & COBB

TYERMAN & COBB

978-0-323-79156-4

978-0-323-79158-8

ASTLE & DUGGLEBY 978-0-323-87067-2

ASTLE & DUGGLEBY 978-0-323-87065-8

MERRETT & VADALA 978-1-989941-76-8

IRELAND

CHABNER

CAROLINE

CAROLINE

NORRIS

NORRIS

978-1-989941-75-1
978-1-989941-74-4

978-1-305-58384-9

978-0-443-11013-9

978-1-284-19664-1

978-1-284-19664-1

978-1-9751-0719-2

978-1-975107-20-8

TORTORA & DERRICI978-1-119-66271-6

NA

ATLAS & FARIS

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HEIZER, RENDER, MU ISBN-13: 9780137319152

LANGLEY, LANGLEY (ISBN: 9780357706770

CHOPRA

LANGLEY, LANGLEY (ISBN: 9780357706770

LANGLEY, LANGLEY (ISBN: 9780357706770

HEIZER, RENDER, MUISBN-13: 9780137319152

NA

978-1-927904-06-3

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

ISBN 9780137502844

Required
Required
Pick One
Pick One
Required
Pick One
Pick One
Pick One
Pick One

Pick One

Required
Required
Required
Required
Pick One

Pick One
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

Required

Required
Required
Required

Required

$81.95
$55.00
$174.40
$167.00
$81.95
$169.00
$162.00
$174.40
$167.00

$83.66

$118.70

$148.50
$539.50

$539.50

$214.95

$214.95
$173.20
$80.00
$69.95
$45.00
$30.00
$45.00
$5.50
$45.00
$5.50
$45.00
$5.50

$27.00

$67.99

$74.95

$67.99

$74.95

$74.95

$67.99



SUP/3043 HBSP / SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SIMULATION: ROOT BEER GAME V3 HBSP NA Required $16.25

SUP/3053 PEARSON / OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT: SUSTAINABILITY AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT HEIZER, RENDER, MU ISBN-13: 9780137319152 Required $67.99

This document is accurate as of April 30, 2025 and is subject to change as requirements and prices fluctuate.



